Overview
Occupant safety applications are the largest
volume application for acceleration sensors
in the automobile industry today. This trend
is expected to continue in the future as the
focus on safety stays in the forefront. One of
the more recent, and rapidly growing uses
for sensors is in the rollover sensing

brought to bear in expanding Freescale
Semiconductor�s line of accelerometers.
Freescale Ordering Information
Part Number Product Highlights Additional Information
MMA1220D 8g, 250 Hz Z-Axis Acceleration sensor www.freescale.com/sensorsNote
MMA1250D 5g, 50 Hz Z-Axis Acceleration sensor www.freescale.com/sensorsNote
MMA1260D 1.5g, 50 Hz Z-Axis Acceleration sensor www.freescale.com/sensorsNote
MMA1270D 2.5g, 50 Hz Z-Axis Acceleration sensor www.freescale.com/sensorsNote
MMA2260D 1.5g,50 Hz X-Axis Acceleration sensor www.freescale.com/sensorsNote
Note: Search on the listed part number.
Development Tools
Tool Type Product Name Vendor Description